
2019 INTERCLUB GROUPINGS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB EVENT GROUP

Savannah Mucha Mt Boucherie SC Star 1 Girls & Boys 1

Brier Farrell Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls & Boys 1

Jorja Wilson Winfield SC Star 1 Girls & Boys 1

Kobe morgan Vernon SC Star 1 Girls & Boys 1

Ben Morrow Revelstoke SC Star 1 Girls & Boys 1

Mason Bal Armstrong / Enderby SC Star1 Girls & Boys 1

Olivia Waters Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 2

Ivy Matieshen Williams Lake SC Star 1 Girls 2

Isabella Smith Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 2

Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 2

Grace Hibbard Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 2

Daliah Hamm Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 2

Alyra Mills Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 3

Chanel Cyr Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 3

Claire Callahan Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 3

Charlotte Itterman Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 3

Lyla Pitino Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 3

Destynee Lewis Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 3

Sloane Beggs Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 4

Olivia Marshall Mt Boucherie SC Star 1 Girls 4

Brooklynn LaBrie Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 4

Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 4

Miranda Kozak Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 4

Emily Cooney Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 4

Kate Dodsworth Summerland SC Star 1 Girls 5

Gemma Farrell Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 5

Eva Sernik Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 5

Felicity Oss Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 5

Lauren Aikenhead 100 Mile House SC Star 1 Girls 5

Simeona Molloy Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 6

Payton Sintich Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 6

Teigan McGinnis Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 6

Sarah Surminsky Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 6

Alyssa Chisholm Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 6

Nevaeh Drake Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 1 Girls 7

Jenn Le Good Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 7

Adrianna Pescada Summerland SC Star 1 Girls 7

Scarlett Steyn Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 7

Hailey McPherson Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 7

Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 1

Ava Vassilakaki Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 1

Violet Hayner Quesnel SC Star 2 Girls 1



Payton Hebb Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls 1

Sydney Price Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 1

Jayke Peterson Quesnel SC Star 2 Girls 1

Rosalee Ponte Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 1

Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC Star 2 Girls 2

Kaelin Mackinnon Williams Lake SC Star 2 Girls 2

Vivian Kanazawa Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 2

Isabella Cassini South Okanagan SC Star 2 Girls 2

Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 2

Catherine Penner Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 2

Josie Newton Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 2

Abigail Harris Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 3

Eleana Catton Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 2 Girls 3

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 3

Sophia Carleton-Palanio Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 3

Evan Creighton Revelstoke SC Star 2 Girls 3

Ember Smith Revelstoke SC Star 2 Girls 3

Anna Begin Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 3

Isabelle Neiser Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 4

Viola Hinton Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 4

Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 4

Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 4

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 4

Nina Wells Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 4

Amara MacKinley Summerland SC Star 2 Girls 4

Aliyah Gurak Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 2 Girls 4

Hanna Woolley Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 5

Lillyann O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 5

Addison Creelman Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 5

Audrey Noftle South Okanagan SC Star 2 Girls 5

Ashlyn Funston Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 5

Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls 5

Madison Baker Quesnel SC Star 2 Girls 5

Ashley Renker Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 5

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 6

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 6

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 6

Katelyn Lavallee Lumby & District SC Star 2 Girls 6

Brooke Sindlinger Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 6

Emma Herrling Williams Lake SC Star 2 Girls 6

Tayler Kelsey 100 Mile House SC Star 2 Girls 6

Marissa Ouimet Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls 6

Molly Mitchell Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 1

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 1

Alana Guttormsson South Okanagan SC Star 3 Girls 1

Lily Wicks Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 1

Yeonju Jung Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 1



Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 1

Avlyn Smirl Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 1

Abegail Redekopp Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 2

Kory-KatelynnDavidson Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 2

Willow Logan Sun Bowl SC Star 3 Girls 2

Henrietta Smith Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 2

Alexi Browning Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 2

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 2

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 2

Kieren Podworny Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 3

Vanessa Moretto Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 3

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 3

Reegan Bradley Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 3

Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 3

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 3

Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC Star 3 Girls 3

Sara Goodall Summerland SC Star 3 Girls 4

Deepika Gill Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 4

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 4

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 4

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley SC Star 3 Girls 4

Hannah Scuka Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 4

Leena Bridgett Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 4

Agampreet Aujla Sun Bowl SC Star 3 Girls 5

Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl SC Star 3 Girls 5

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 5

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 5

Kaitlin Barry Quesnel SC Star 3 Girls 5

Danica Secord Revelstoke SC Star 3 Girls 5

Kiana Casanova Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 5

Riley Wiker South Okanagan SC Star 3 & 4 Boys

Micah Rodrigues Glengarry SC Star 3 & 4 Boys

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Star 4 Girls U13

Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel SC Star 4 Girls U13

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Star 4 Girls U13

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls U13

Sophie Hughes Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13

Abigail Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls U13

Isabella Moretto Kelowna SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Jackie Bracken South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Chloe Hughes Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Tigerlily Butler Lumby & District SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Kathryn Held Valleyview SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Presley LHeureux Quesnel SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Hayley Tancock Valleyview SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2



Rhenna Secord Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Myaia Koenig South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Brooke Mide Summerland SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Ryin Crombie Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Emily Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Megan Barber Kamloops SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Amy Kim Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Lexi Pockett Valleyview SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Katelynn Grant Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Amelia Ponte Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Abbey Mctavish Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Anna Beyer Vernon SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Justine Labonte Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Boys U13  

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Star 5 Boys U13  

Savannah Jones Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Sophie Hayner Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Lacey Doerksen Summerland SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Polina Ignatyeva Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Meran Robb Sun Bowl SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  1

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Baillie Jackson Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Jersey LHeureux Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Rachel Jung Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Alexandra Jung Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Casey Fisher Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  2

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Emma Penner Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Alexa McTavish Quesnel SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Shy Kuchera Mt Boucherie SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

maria mcleod Winfield SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Lily Hawley Kamloops SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

emma penner Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Sarah Mullins Kelowna SC Star 7 Short Program Women  



Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Alexa McTavish Quesnel SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Maria Mcleod Winfield SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Casey Fisher Quesnel SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Sarah Mullins Kelowna SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Samantha Macnally Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Sabrina Fortunato Summerland SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Samantha Macnally Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Meagan Kembel Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Willow Logan Sun Bowl SC Star 5 Artistic

Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Katelynn Grant Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm SC Star 5 Artistic

Presley LHeureux Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Chloe Hughes Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Artistic

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Artistic

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Star 5 Artistic

Hayley Tancock Valleyview SC Star 5 Artistic

sophie hayner Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland SC Star 5 Artistic

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

Meran Robb Sun Bowl SC Star 7 Artistic

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Star 7 Artistic

Maria Mcleod Winfield SC Star 7 Artistic

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke SC Star 7 Artistic

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 7 Artistic

Kira Koffler Sun Bowl SC Star 9 Artistic

Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC Star 9 Artistic

Ryanne Jones Glengarry SC Star 9 Artistic



Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Gold Artistic

Brenna Wassing Valleyview SC Gold Artistic

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Gold Artistic

Jana De Jong Connaught SC Gold Artistic

Kaylee Fortunato Summerland SC Gold Artistic

Patricia Fortunato Summerland SC Gold Artistic

Dani Valgardson Salmon Arm SC Gold Artistic

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Pre Juvenile Women

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Pre Juvenile Women

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC Pre Juvenile Women

Mataya Pockett Valleyview SC Pre Juvenile Women

Sophie Sanderson Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Ariana Rose Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Calissa Adlem Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie SC Juvenile Women

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Short

Megan Yudin Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Short

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Short

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Short

Katie Jones Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Short

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry SC Pre Novice Women Short

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Free

Megan Yudin Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Free

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Free

Katie Jones Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Free

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre Novice Women Free

Jocelyn Erdt Glengarry SC Pre Novice Women Free

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Malayna Lesko Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Madeline Foley Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Malayna Lesko Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Madeline Foley Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Sydney Price Kelowna SC Creative Improv 1  

Charlotte Itterman Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  

Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  

Payton Sintich Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Creative Improv 3  

Henrietta Smith Vernon SC Creative Improv 3  

Violet Hayner Quesnel SC Elements Star 2  

Jayke Petersen Quesnel SC Elements Star 2  

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Elements Star 2  



Amara MacKinley Summerland SC Elements Star 2  

Anna Begin Glengarry SC Elements Star 2  

Madison Baker Quesnel SC Elements Star 2  

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Tayler Kelsey 100 Mile House SC Elements Star 2  

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Elements Star 3  

Lillian Wicks Glengarry SC Elements Star 3  

Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC Elements Star 3  

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 3  

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 3  

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Elements Star 3  

Kaitlin Barry Quesnel SC Elements Star 3  

Vanessa Shearer 100 Mile House SC Elements Star 3  

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Elements Star 4  

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4  

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Elements Star 4  

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4  

Reegan Bradley Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4  

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4  

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Elements Star 4  

Brooke Mide Summerland SC Elements Star 4  

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Elements Star 5  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Elements Star 5  

sophie hayner Quesnel SC Elements Star 5  

Shelby Wilson Armstrong / Enderby SC Elements Star 5  

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Elements Star 5  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Open Elements

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Open Elements

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Open Elements

emma penner Williams Lake SC Open Elements

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Open Elements

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Open Elements

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Open Elements

Sabrina Fortunato Summerland SC Open Elements

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group


